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“Coming together is a Beginning; Keeping together is Progress; 
Working together is Success.” - Henry Ford

	 Since 2002, exactly 650 students have benefitted from Mugavari Foundation in the past 
20 years. The Objective of Mugavari Foundation is to motivate students’ humaneness through 
education. To add strength to this objective, and also to develop collective responsibility and 
leadership skills of our students, the following teams and schemes were formed.

Admin Team:
	 The administrative works of Mugavari will be carried out by this team. It gives opportunity to 
students to enhance their leadership qualities, while they are still studying.

Medical Team:
	 Mugavari’s medical students are the target group of this team. Their responsibility is to 
sensitize students towards humanity and develop their team spirit through several related activities.

Vidhai Team:
	 Here, we implant a feeling that Mugavari students are part of single large family. In order to 
strengthen this family bond, we encourage students to socialize with each other and stand for each 
other at all times.

Teamwork, the way forward
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MF560
S Pavithra
B.Tech. (IT) -- Second Year 
MIT, Anna University 
Chennai

Co-ordinator
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Admin. Team

MF407
D Keerthi
Company Secretaryship - Executive 
Bharatwaj Institute 
Chennai

MF412
G Saran 
B.Tech. (Civil) - Second Year 
SRM Institute of Science and Technology 
Chennai

MF389
S Saranya 
MBBS - Pre Final Year 
Madras Medical College 
Chennai

MF392
G Elakiya 
MBBS - Pre Final Year 
Madras Medical College 
Chennai
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MF439
M Manoj
B.Sc. (Optometry) - Third Year
Vasan Institute of Opthalmology & Research 
Chennai

MF403
V Yuvansankar 
MSW (Social Work) - First Year
Madras Christian College 
Chennai

MF474
V Vaishnavi
CA - Foundation
Institute of Chartered Accountants of India 
Chennai

MF478
M Abijith 
B.Sc. (Physics) - Final Year 
Guru Nanak College 
Chennai

MF485
V Sudhamani 
B.A. (Tamil) - Final Year 
Presidency College 
Chennai
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Medical Team

MF519
A Saranbabu
MBBS - First Year
Madras Medical College
Chennai

MF521
P Vani 
MBBS - First Year
Stanley Medical College
Chennai

MF393
G Prasanth 
MBBS - Pre Final Year
Govt. Medical College
Madurai

MF422
R Praveen
MBBS - Pre Final Year
Govt. Medical College
Madurai

MF428
S Madhesh Kumar
MBBS - Pre Final Year
Govt. Medical College
MaduraiMF443

M Maharajan
MBBS - Second Year
Stanley Medical College
Chennai

MF449 
V Ramalakshmi
MBBS - Second Year
Govt. Medical College
Kanyakumari
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MF452 
N Deepa 
MBBS - Pre Final Year
Kilpauk Medical College
Chennai

MF453
P Velmurugan
MBBS - Pre Final Year
Madras Medical College
Chennai

MF493 
S Nandhini 
MBBS - Second Year
Kilpauk Medical College
Chennai

MF527
E Senthuriya 
MBBS - First Year
Govt. Medical College
Madurai

MF533
R Sridurga 
MBBS - First Year
Govt. Medical College
Theni

MF542
R Kanaka Sababathi
MBBS - Second Year
ESIC Medical College & PGIMSR
Chennai

MF545
R Kowsalya
MBBS - Second Year
Govt. Medical College
Pudukottai
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Vidhai Team

MF507
S G Deepika 
B.E. (Printing) - Third Year
CEG, Anna University
Chennai

MF513
V Raghul
B.Tech. (Ceramic) - Third Year 
AC Tech, Anna University 
Chennai

MF444
S Sukumaran
MBBS - Second Year
Govt. Medical College
Coimbatore

MF445
D Narmatha
MBBS - Second Year
Madras Medical College
Chennai

MF448
M Bavya
MBBS - Second Year
Govt. Medical College
Karur

MF465
P Rajeswar
B.E. (Mechanical) - Final Year
Government College of Technology
Coimbatore
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MF469
R Kathiravan
B.Sc. (Hons) Agri - Third Year
Agricultural College & Research Institute
Coimbatore

MF472
S Sathya
B.V.Sc. - Final Year
Veterinary College & Research Institute
Tirunelveli

MF494
M Susmitha
MBBS - Second Year
Govt. Medical College
Trichy

MF510
P Varadharaj 
B.E. (CSE) - Third Year
CEG, Anna University
Chennai

MF512
M Livithkumar 
B.Tech. (Apparel) - Third Year
AC Tech, Anna University
Chennai

MF516
K Bavithran
B.E. (Aeronautical) - Third Year
MIT, Anna University
Chennai
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Vidhai Team

MF523
V Sabitha 
MBBS - First Year
Govt. Medical College
Coimbatore

MF526
R Harish
MBBS - First Year
Govt. Medical College
Madurai

MF529
T Selvam 
MBBS - First Year
Govt. Medical College
Tanjore

MF537
T Radhakrishnan 
MBBS - First Year
Govt. Medical College
Cuddalore

MF540
K Baranikumari 
MBBS - Second Year
Govt. Medical College
Tirunelveli

MF543
T Dharani 
MBBS - Second Year
Govt. Medical College
Kanyakumari
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MF548
P Monish 
MBBS - Pre Final Year
Govt. Medical College
Madurai

MF554
M Sangamithra
B.E. (CSE) - Second Year
CEG, Anna University 
Chennai

MF557 
R Desigan 
B.Tech. (Petroleum) - Second Year
AC Tech, Anna University
Chennai

MF561
K Abinaya 
B.E. (ECE) - Second Year
MIT, Anna University
Chennai

MF568 
S Nandhakumar
B.Tech. (IT) - Third Year
Government College of Engineering
Erode

MF570
M Priyadharshini 
B.Sc. (Hons) Horticulture - Second Year
Horticulture College & Research Institute
Theni
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Vidhai Team - I

MF445 Narmatha D 
1	 MF372	 Santhiya K	 B.V.Sc.
2	 MF446	 Gokulapriya K	 MBBS
3	 MF473	 Poovizhi T K	 B.V.Sc.
4	 MF505	 Monika S	 B.E. (Mining)

5	 MF538	 Shanmugarajesh R	 MBBS
6	 MF582	 Dhineshkarthik V 	 MBBS
7	 MF604	 Mithun Baskar P K 	 MBBS
8	 MF626	 Santhosh C	 B.E. (CSE)

9	 MF648	 Surya M 	 B.Sc. (Nursing)

MF448 Bavya M 
1	 MF374	 Hariharan S	 MBBS
2	 MF483	 Gokulraj P	 B.A. (Tamil)

3	 MF569	 Prathika T J	 B.E. (Civil)

4	 MF576	 Sweatha V	 B.Com. (CS)

5	 MF577	 Karankumar K	 B.A. (Tamil)

6	 MF583	 Naveen Dyson E S 	 MBBS
7	 MF605	 Sanjeevkumar S 	 MBBS
8	 MF627	 Guru Aravindan V	 B.E. (CSE)

9	 MF649	 Nivetha J 	 Diploma (Nursing)

 MF469 Kathiravan R
1	 MF384	 Gopishankar A R	 MBBS
2	 MF344	 Indumathi P	 M.A. (History)

3	 MF476	 Agalya T	 B.Sc. (Mathematics)

4	 MF508	 Sujith Vishal V	 B.E. (CSE)

5	 MF541	 Birundha A	 MBBS
6	 MF575	 Anitha A	 B.Sc. (Physics)

7	 MF585	 Kabilan P 	 MBBS
8	 MF607	 Sanjay S 	 MBBS
9	 MF629	 Karthikeyan M	 B.Plan.

MF510 Varadharaj P
1	 MF391	 John Darvin L	 MBBS
2	 MF451	 Vigneshwaran R	 MBBS
3	 MF479	 Kallazhagar M	 B.Sc. (Psychology)

4	 MF511	 Monishkumar K	 B.Tech. (Chemical)

5	 MF547	 Pravin Kumar M	 MBBS
6	 MF588	 Balaji K 	 MBBS
7	 MF610	 Kavin Kishore M	 MBBS
8	 MF632	 Keerthana A 	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF516 Bavithran K
1	 MF400	 Pavendhan S	 B.Sc. (Agri)

2	 MF455	 Suvarna P	 MBBS
3	 MF482	 Karthika M	 B.Com.
4	 MF515	 Pughazharasi P	 B.Arch.
5	 MF550	 Sivakanth M	 MBBS
6	 MF590	 Gokulavani S 	 MBBS
7	 MF612	 Praveen Kumar G	 MBBS
8	 MF634	 Agalya S	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF526 Harish R 
1	 MF413	 Abirami T	 MBBS
2	 MF457	 Sampathkumar S	 MBBS
3	 MF486	 Bharathi S	 B.A. (English)

4	 MF518	 Mohanraj G	 B.E. (Mechanical)

5	 MF552	 Sharma D	 MBBS
6	 MF592	 Sriram M 	 MBBS
7	 MF614	 Sabari Balaji R 	 BDS
8	 MF636	 Yogaraj R	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF537 Radhakrishnan T 
1	 MF310	 Parameshwari S	 B.V.Sc.
2	 MF435	 Chinnasamy P	 MBBS
3	 MF471	 Monisha P	 B.Sc. (Hons) Agri

4	 MF502	 Karthikeyan P	 MBBS
5	 MF536	 Jayalakshmi J	 MBBS
6	 MF594	 Naveen R 	 MBBS
7	 MF616	 Gurumoorthi R	 B.E. (CSE)

8	 MF638	 Dhivya V	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF540 Baranikumari K 
1	 MF418	 Ruban C	 B.Sc. (Horti)

2	 MF460	 Dharnish V	 B.E. (Mechanical)

3	 MF490	 Sarathkumar J	 MBBS
4	 MF524	 Monisha S	 MBBS
5	 MF559	 Rahul R	 B.Tech. (Industrial Biotech)

6	 MF595	 Neekash N 	 MBBS
7	 MF617	 Hemachandar K	 B.E. (IT)

8	 MF639	 Vembarasi A	 B.Sc. (Agri)
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MF554 Sangamithra M 
1	 MF425	 Pavithra D	 B.A. LLB
2	 MF464	 Mythili S	 B.Tech. (IT)

3	 MF496	 Swetha P	 MBBS
4	 MF531	 Vimalraj D C	 MBBS
5	 MF563	 Priyadharshini V	 B.Tech. (Rubber & Plastic)

6	 MF598	 Manikandan T S 	 MBBS
7	 MF620	 Balasiva S	 B.Tech. (Industrial BioTech)

8	 MF642	 Hemasri B	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF561 Abinaya K 
1	 MF429	 Keerthana R	 MBBS
2	 MF468	 Arunkumar M	 B.Sc. (Hons) Agri

3	 MF500	 Nishanth K	 MBBS
4	 MF534	 Sridhar R	 MBBS
5	 MF565	 Monika R	 B.Tech. (Rubber & Plastic)

6	 MF600	 Dhivya M 	 MBBS
7	 MF622	 Ragunanthan M	 B.Tech. (Textile)

8	 MF644	 Vijayalakshmi R	 B.Sc. (Agri)

Vidhai Team - II

MF570 Priyadharshini M 
1	 MF423	 Monika G	 B.Sc. (Agri)

2	 MF462	 Akshaya P	 B.E. (ECE)

3	 MF492	 Charumathi S	 MBBS
4	 MF528	 Gowthami K	 MBBS
5	 MF555	 Monisha A	 B.E. (Biomedical)

6	 MF602	 Vimala P 	 MBBS
7	 MF624	 Mohamad Jamal Basha K	 B.E. (IT)
8	 MF646	 Ajith D 	 M.Sc. (Agri) 

MF444 Sukumaran S 
1	 MF317	 Saranya V	 B.V.Sc.
2	 MF426	 Vennila S	 B.Sc. (Cardiac)

3	 MF442	 Gokul A	 MBBS
4	 MF504	 Susitha Thulasili S	 MBBS
5	 MF570	 Priyadharshini M	 B.Sc. (Hons) Horticulture

6	 MF581	 Sangeetha P 	 MBBS
7	 MF590	 Gokulavani S 	 MBBS
8	 MF625	 Gopi M	 B.Tech. (Petroleum)

9	 MF647	 Roshini N 	 B.Sc. (Nursing)

MF465 Rajeswar P 
1	 MF375	 Ajitha M	 MBBS
2	 MF447	 Sankar N	 MBBS
3	 MF475	 Priyadharshini T	 B.Sc. (Mathematics)

4	 MF506	 Zamruth Banu M	 B.E. (Mining)

5	 MF539	 Ragunath P	 MBBS
6	 MF584	 Padmanaban M 	 MBBS
7	 MF606	 Balasubramaniam R 	 MBBS
8	 MF628	 Praveen P	 B. Plan.
9	 MF650	 Kaviya D	 B.Com. LLB



14

MF472 Sathya S 
1	 MF331	 Dhivya Nawin Santh P S	MBBS
2	 MF345	 Priyatharshini P	 M.A. (History)

3	 MF571	 Sowmiya K	 B.Sc. (Forestry)

4	 MF574	 Deepika T	 B.Sc. (Nursing)

5	 MF578	 Poorani R	 MBBS
6	 MF579	 Muthulakshmi M	 B.Voc. (Digital Journalism)

7	 MF586	 Rajadeepak R 	 MBBS
8	 MF608	 Bharath B 	 MBBS
9	 MF630	 Kumar S	 B.Tech. (IT)

MF494 Sushmitha M 
1	 MF390	 Srikanth S	 MBBS
2	 MF450	 Aravinthkumar K	 MBBS
3	 MF477	 Sridhar T	 B.Sc. (Physics)

4	 MF509	 Naveen Raj K	 B.E. (CSE)

5	 MF546	 Sivakumar R	 MBBS
6	 MF587	 Visali M 	 MBBS
7	 MF609	 Vaikunda Saran S N	 MBBS
8	 MF631	 Senthamilvalavan K 	 M.Tech. (Ceramic)

MF512 Livithkumar M 
1	 MF388	 Vignesh A 	 MBBS
2	 MF399	 Anushka V	 B.V.Sc.
3	 MF480	 Vinothini V	 B.Com.
4	 MF514	 Balwin T	 B.Arch.
5	 MF549	 Gnanamani S	 MBBS
6	 MF589	 Mathiramana M 	 MBBS
7	 MF611	 Hariharan M 	 MBBS
8	 MF633	 Anbarasi S 	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF523 Sabitha V 
1	 MF404	 Monika R	 B.Sc. (Dialysis)

2	 MF456	 Antony Ajil Bert K	 MBBS
3	 MF484	 Kaniyamudhu M	 B.A. (Tamil)

4	 MF517	 Praneshwaran V	 B.E. (Production)

5	 MF551	 Keerthana M	 MBBS
6	 MF591	 Sabari Dyson E S 	 MBBS
7	 MF613	 Mailanantham D 	 BDS
8	 MF635	 Aruna A	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF529 Selvam T 
1	 MF417	 Krishnaveni M	 B.E. (ECE)

2	 MF459	 Harshini M	 B.E. (CSE)

3	 MF487	 Priyadharshini S	 B.A. (History)

4	 MF522	 Nathiya  S	 MBBS
5	 MF553	 Maneesha S	 MBBS
6	 MF593	 Sowmiya A 	 MBBS
7	 MF615	 Kiruthiga M	 B.E. (Manufacturing Engineering)

8	 MF637	 Vairamani M	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF543 Dharani T 
1	 MF416	 Siva Vashistan M	 B.E. (E&I)

2	 MF421	 Gokul priya V	 B.Sc. (Nursing)

3	 MF461	 Kowsalya S	 B.E. (ECE)

4	 MF525	 Prasanna A	 MBBS
5	 MF558	 Lakshmi R	 B.Tech. (Ceramic)

6	 MF596	 Hariharan R	 MBBS
7	 MF618	 Sandhiya Devi M	 B.Tech. (Apparel)

8	 MF640	 Bharath P	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF548 Monish P 
1	 MF424	 Jayashree  S A	 B.Sc. (Agri)

2	 MF463	 Prabhu S	 B.E. (Civil)

3	 MF495	 Amirtham R	 MBBS
4	 MF530	 Surendaran S	 MBBS
5	 MF562	 Darshan B	 B.E. (CSE)

6	 MF597	 Aishwarya S 	 MBBS
7	 MF619	 Gowtham K	 B.Tech. (Ceramic)

8	 MF641	 Devaki K	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF557 Desigan R  
1	 MF427	 Lavanya E	 B.Sc. (Physician Assistant)

2	 MF466	 Deepika S	 B.E. (CSE)

3	 MF499	 Raghul L	 MBBS
4	 MF532	 Senthilkumar R	 MBBS
5	 MF564	 Mathana K	 B.E. (ECE)

6	 MF599	 Ishwarya K 	 MBBS
7	 MF621	 Saranya D	 B.Tech. (Leather)

8	 MF643	 Gowsalya S	 B.Sc. (Agri)

MF568 Nandhakumar S 
1	 MF431	 Dineshkumar M	 MBBS
2	 MF470	 Deepak M	 B.V.Sc.
3	 MF501	 Kaviyarasu M	 MBBS
4	 MF535	 Sedhu Madav T S	 MBBS
5	 MF566	 Pradeepkumar A	 B.E. (Mech)

6	 MF601	 Vinay Kumar J	 MBBS
7	 MF623	 Subasri R	 B.Tech. (Petroleum)

8	 MF645	 Harini M 	 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture
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Medical Team

Team I
MF519 Saranbabu A MF521 Vani P

Team II

1	 MF393	 Prasanth G
2	 MF422	 Praveen R
3	 MF443	 Maharajan M
4	 MF452	 Deepa N
5	 MF493	 Nandhini S
6	 MF533	 Sridurga R

Admin Team

Team I
MF407 Keerthi D

Team II
MF412 Saran G

1	 MF282	 Vishnupriya P	 CA
2	 MF311	 Priyadharshini L S	 Civil Service Aspirant
3	 MF334	 Mohanapriya S	 M.Tech.
4	 MF389	 Saranya S	 MBBS
5	 MF392	 Elakiya G	 MBBS
6	 MF430	 Harshini Devi M	 MBBS
7	 MF485	 Sudhamani V	 B.A.

1	 MF403	 Yuvansankar V	 M.S.W.
2	 MF439	 Manoj M	 B.Optom.
3	 MF474	 Vaishnavi V	 CA
4	 MF478	 Abijith M	 B.Sc.
5	 MF567	 Kirushiha K	 M.Tech.
6	 MF573	 Muthulakshmi M	 CA
7	 MF580	 Sandhiya S	 BPT

1	 MF428	 Madhesh Kumar S
2	 MF449	 Ramalakshmi V
3	 MF453	 Velmurugan P
4	 MF527	 Senthuriya E
5	 MF542	 Kanaka Sababathi R
6	 MF545	 Kowsalya R
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Co-ordinator

Head of the Team
1	 MF407	 Keerthi D	 Admin Team - I

2	 MF412	 Saran G	 Admin Team - II

3	 MF519	 Saranbabu A	 Medical Team - I

4	 MF521	 Vani P	 Medical Team  - II

5	 MF507	 Deepika S G	 Vidhai Team  - I

6	 MF513	 Raghul V	 Vidhai Team  - II

MF560 Pavithra S
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1	 MF001	 Kasthuri B	 MS (Ophthalmology)

2	 MF019	 Thangadurai S	 DM (Neonatology)

3	 MF073	 Thangadurai M	 MD (Anesthesiology)

4	 MF075	 Suriyakala G	 DNB (O&G)

5	 MF077	 Sridharan S	 MBBS
6	 MF100	 Thenmozhi M	 DNB (O&G)

7	 MF132	 Vidhya E	 MBBS
8	 MF133	 Poovizhi P	 MBBS
9	 MF134	 Divya M	 MBBS
10	 MF135	 Vijaya P	 MS (O&G)

11	 MF170	 Divakar M	 MS (Orthopaedics)

12	 MF171	 Sakthivel G	 MD (Anesthesiology)

13	 MF172	 Saravanan G	 MBBS
14	 MF174	 Sathishkumar R T	 MD (Anesthesiology)

15	 MF175	 Meenagowri G	 MD (Respiratory Medicine)

16	 MF176	 Jayaraj M S	 MD (Paediatrics)

17	 MF185	 Nandhini S	 DNB (O&G)

18	 MF200	 Deepa G	 MD (Paediatrics)

19	 MF207	 Suresh D	 MS (Orthopaedics)

20	 MF211	 Kaviraj V	 DNB (General Surgery)

21	 MF212	 Indhumathi R	 MBBS
22	 MF213	 Nandhini P	 MBBS
23	 MF230	 Parkavi C	 MD (Psychiatry)

24	 MF231	 Santhiya P	 MS (General Surgery)

25	 MF234	 Mamtha S	 MD (Anesthesiology)

26	 MF235	 Perumal M	 MBBS
27	 MF236	 Vignesh G	 MBBS
28	 MF239	 Jayakanthan N	 MBBS
29	 MF240	 Suresh N	 MBBS
30	 MF241	 Mekala S	 MBBS
31	 MF242	 Preetha A	 MD	(Community Medicine)

32	 MF243	 Anu R	 MBBS
33	 MF244	 Sathiya R	 MBBS
34	 MF245	 Maruthamuthu E	 MBBS
35	 MF246	 Sathiya P	 MD (Respiratory Medicine)

36	 MF247	 Devibala A	 MBBS
37	 MF257	 Bharathkumar A	 MBBS
38	 MF258	 Kalaiselvi M	 MBBS
39	 MF259	 Suresh M	 MD	(Community Medicine)

40	 MF260	 Narasimman M	 MBBS
41	 MF262	 Janarthanan S	 MD	(Anesthesiology)

42	 MF264	 Sampathkumar S	 NBEMS (Paediatrics)

43	 MF265	 Rajadurai R	 MBBS
44	 MF268	 Alex Pandiyan M	 MBBS
45	 MF271	 Vignesh S M	 MBBS
46	 MF272	 Santhiya K	 MD (Anesthesiology)

47	 MF273	 Sakthi P	 MBBS
48	 MF274	 Brindha P	 MBBS
49	 MF275	 Ishwariyaa K	 MBBS
50	 MF276	 Monika P	 MBBS
51	 MF277	 Vijay M	 MBBS
52	 MF278	 Ramanipriya P	 MBBS
53	 MF286	 Vignesh M	 MBBS
54	 MF287	 Jagatheesh T	 MBBS
55	 MF290	 Yalini A	 MBBS
56	 MF295	 Gokul S	 MBBS
57	 MF296	 Mohanraj K	 MBBS
58	 MF299	 Sanmugam K	 MBBS
59	 MF300	 Mohanapriya P	 MBBS
60	 MF301	 Manikandan A	 MS (General Surgery)

61	 MF302	 Preethi R	 MBBS
62	 MF303	 Ravikumar P	 MBBS
63	 MF304	 Vignasri R	 BDS
64	 MF305	 Srinath S	 BSMS
65	 MF306	 Abishek R	 BHMS
66	 MF330	 Dheenadhayalan V	 MBBS
67	 MF331	 Dhivya Nawin Santh P S	 MBBS
68	 MF332	 Allavoudeen A	 MBBS
69	 MF333	 Venkateshwaran S	 MBBS
70	 MF356	 Dineshbabu P	 MBBS

Mugavari Medical Students
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71	 MF361	 Mythili A	 MBBS
72	 MF362	 Sneka M	 MBBS
73	 MF364	 Manjupriya S	 MBBS
74	 MF365	 Ravishankar S	 MBBS
75	 MF366	 Vijay A	 MD (Paediatrics)

76	 MF367	 Hajirabanu K	 MBBS
77	 MF368	 Jeevitha R	 MBBS
78	 MF369	 Rameshwaran R	 MBBS
79	 MF370 	 Harish S	 MBBS
80	 MF373	 Arun K 	 MBBS
81	 MF374	 Hariharan S	 MBBS
82	 MF375	 Ajitha M	 MBBS
83	 MF376	 Jaya A	 MBBS
84	 MF377	 Devadharshini V	 MBBS
85	 MF378	 Manibalan E	 MBBS
86	 MF383	 Gnanasundari U	 MBBS
87	 MF384	 Gopishankar A R	 MBBS
88	 MF385	 Karthick S	 MBBS
89	 MF387	 Ezhilarasi E	 MBBS
90	 MF388	 Vignesh A 	 MBBS
91	 MF389	 Saranya S	 MBBS
92	 MF390	 Srikanth S	 MBBS
93	 MF391	 John Darvin L	 MBBS
94	 MF392	 Elakiya G	 MBBS
95	 MF393	 Prasanth G	 MBBS
96	 MF394	 Monisha T	 MBBS
97	 MF395	 Karthick N	 BDS
98	 MF396	 Harisubbiah S G	 BDS
99	 MF397	 Keerthana D	 BDS
100	 MF398	 Dineshkumar R	 BDS
101	 MF413	 Abirami T	 MBBS
102	 MF414	 Karthick T	 MBBS
103	 MF415	 Ganesamoorthy M	 MBBS
104	 MF422	 Praveen R	 MBBS
105	 MF428	 Madhesh Kumar S	 MBBS
106	 MF429	 Keerthana R	 MBBS

107	 MF430	 Harshini Devi 	 MBBS
108	 MF431	 Dineshkumar M	 MBBS
109	 MF432	 Prabahar K	 MBBS
110	 MF433	 Kavitha S	 MBBS
111	 MF434	 Devipriya S	 MBBS
112	 MF435	 Chinnasamy P	 MBBS
113	 MF436	 Dhanalakshmi P	 BDS 
114	 MF442	 Gokul A	 MBBS
115	 MF443	 Maharajan M	 MBBS
116	 MF444	 Sukumaran S	 MBBS
117	 MF445	 Narmadha D	 MBBS
118	 MF446	 Gokulapriya K	 MBBS
119	 MF447	 Sankar N	 MBBS
120	 MF448	 Bavya M	 MBBS
121	 MF449	 Ramalakshmi V	 MBBS
122	 MF450	 Aravinthkumar K	 MBBS
123	 MF451	 Vigneshwaran R	 MBBS
124	 MF452	 Deepa N	 MBBS
125	 MF453	 Velmurugan P	 MBBS
126	 MF454	 Geethanjali A	 MBBS
127	 MF455	 Suvarna P	 MBBS
128	 MF456	 Antony Ajil Bert K	 MBBS
129	 MF457	 Sampathkumar S	 MBBS
130	 MF458	 Naveenraj I	 BDS
131	 MF490	 Sarathkumar J	 MBBS
132	 MF491	 Dharinipriya A	 MBBS
133	 MF492	 Charumathi S	 MBBS
134	 MF493	 Nandhini S	 MBBS
135	 MF494	 Sushmitha M	 MBBS
136	 MF495	 Amirtham R	 MBBS
137	 MF496	 Swetha P	 MBBS
138	 MF498	 Vandhana B	 BDS
139	 MF499	 Raghul L	 MBBS
140	 MF500	 Nishanth K	 MBBS
141	 MF501	 Kaviyarasu M	 MBBS
142	 MF502	 Karthikeyan P	 MBBS
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143	 MF504	 Susitha Thulasili S	 MBBS
144	 MF519	 Saranbabu A	 MBBS
145	 MF520	 Koushika S K	 MBBS
146	 MF521	 Vani P	 MBBS
147	 MF522	 Nathiya  S	 MBBS
148	 MF523	 Sabitha V	 MBBS
149	 MF524	 Monisha S	 MBBS
150	 MF525	 Prasanna A	 MBBS
151	 MF526	 Harish R	 MBBS
152	 MF527	 Senthuriya E	 MBBS
153	 MF528	 Gowthami K	 MBBS
154	 MF529	 Selvam T	 MBBS
155	 MF530	 Surendaran S	 MBBS
156	 MF531	 Vimalraj D C	 MBBS
157	 MF532	 Senthilkumar R	 MBBS
158	 MF533	 Sridurga R	 MBBS
159	 MF534	 Sridhar R	 MBBS
160	 MF535	 Sedhu Madav T S	 MBBS
161	 MF536	 Jayalakshmi J	 MBBS
162	 MF537	 Radhakrishnan T	 MBBS
163	 MF538	 Shanmugarajesh R	 MBBS
164	 MF539	 Ragunath P	 MBBS
165	 MF540	 Baranikumari K	 MBBS
166	 MF541	 Birundha A	 MBBS
167	 MF542	 Kanaka Sababathi R	MBBS
168	 MF543	 Dharani T	 MBBS
169	 MF544	 Mohammad Jammen Khan S	MBBS
170	 MF545	 Kowsalya R	 MBBS
171	 MF546	 Sivakumar R	 MBBS
172	 MF547	 Pravin kumar M	 MBBS
173	 MF548	 Monish P	 MBBS
174	 MF549	 Gnanamani S	 MBBS
175	 MF550	 Sivakanth M	 MBBS
176	 MF551	 Keerthana M	 MBBS
177	 MF552	 Sharma D	 MBBS
178	 MF553	 Maneesha S	 MBBS

179	 MF578	 Poorani R	 MBBS
180	 MF581	 Sangeetha P 	 MBBS
181	 MF582	 Dhineshkarthik V 	 MBBS
182	 MF583	 Naveen Dyson E S 	 MBBS
183	 MF584	 Padmanaban M 	 MBBS
184	 MF585	 Kabilan P 	 MBBS
185	 MF586	 Rajadeepak R 	 MBBS
186	 MF587	 Visali M 	 MBBS
187	 MF588	 Balaji K 	 MBBS
188	 MF589	 Mathiramana M 	 MBBS
189	 MF590	 Gokulavani S 	 MBBS
190	 MF591	 Sabari Dyson E S 	 MBBS
191	 MF592	 Sriram M 	 MBBS 
192	 MF593	 Sowmiya A 	 MBBS
193	 MF594	 Naveen R 	 MBBS
194	 MF595	 Neekash N 	 MBBS
195	 MF596	 Hariharan R	 MBBS
196	 MF597	 Aishwarya S 	 MBBS
197	 MF598	 Manikandan T S 	 MBBS
198	 MF599	 Ishwarya K 	 MBBS
199	 MF600	 Dhivya M 	 MBBS
200	 MF601	 Vinay Kumar J	 MBBS
201	 MF602	 Vimala P 	 MBBS
202	 MF603	 Gokilavani G 	 MBBS
203	 MF604	 Mithun Baskar P K 	 MBBS
204	 MF605	 Sanjeevkumar S 	 MBBS
205	 MF606	 Balasubramaniam R 	MBBS
206	 MF607	 Sanjay S 	 MBBS
207	 MF608	 Bharath B 	 MBBS
208	 MF609	 Vaikunda Saran S N	 MBBS
209	 MF610	 Kavin Kishore M	 MBBS
210	 MF611	 Hariharan M 	 MBBS
211	 MF612	 Praveen Kumar G 	 MBBS
212	 MF613	 Mailanantham D 	 BDS 
213	 MF614	 Sabari Balaji R 	 BDS
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